ZAGAZ

Station

Leclerc - Villefranche-de-Rouergue
Lieu-dit "Bernussou” - Route de la
LauriAre - D911

12200 - Villefranche-de-Rouergue

44.359840 1.996860

24/09/25
1.749€

24/09/25

06/09/25

Gasoil+ Gasoil

24/09/25
1.579€

E85

Liste des stations pour Villefranche-de-Rouergue ( 12200)

GPL

Carrefour -
Villefranche-de-Rouergue
Avenue de Toulouse

12200 - Villefranche-de-Rouergue

44.362189 2.034944

03/10/25
1.749€

03/10/25

02/10/25

03/01/21
1.319€

03/10/25
1.579€

Esso Express - La rocade

59, avenue A%otienne SouliA© -
D922

12200 - Villefranche-de-Rouergue

44.360002 2.039318

24/03/25
1.841€

28/03/25

26/03/25
1.634€

Total - Jean-Pierre Portal SARL
9, avenue des Croates - D922
12200 - Villefranche-de-Rouergue

44.361010 2.040830

13/10/25
1.872€

13/10/25

17/09/23
1.990€

13/10/25
1.684€

Elan - Garage GrA’s SARL

Mas de Souyri - Route de
Montauban - D911

12200 - Villefranche-de-Rouergue

44.359100 1.988300

09/10/25

28/10/24

16/05/19
1.559€

09/10/25
1.789€

13/08/25
0.999€
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ZACAZ

Liste des stations pour Villefranche-de-Rouergue ( 12200)

Station Super 98 Gasoil+ = Gasaoll E85 GPL
1.799€ 1.579€ | 0.688€

Villefranche-de-Rouergue - Odale
SA

125, avenue du Quercy - D911
12200 - Villefranche-de-Rouergue

44.356488 2.024476
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